

Ejectment Appeal 01/2020

Order No.28.

Date.04.07.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Respondent files hazira .

Appellant files a petition and pray for adjourned on the ground mention therein.

Prayer is allowed.

To 17.08.23 for hearing of the appeal.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.