

Ejectment Appeal– 01/2020

Order No.33.

Date.05.03.24.

Today is fixed for hearing the application u/o 22 rule 4 CPC dated 20.01.23.

Appellant files Hazira.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 04.06.24 for hearing the application u/o 22 rule 4 CPC dated 20.01.23.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)