

Ejectment Appeal – 01/2020

Order No.35.

Dated 01-08-2024.

Today is fixed for hearing of the application u/o 22 rule 4 of CPC.

Appellant files Hazirah.

No steps taken by the answering respondent.

To 20.11.24 for hearing of the application u/o 22 rule 4 of CPC.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah