

Ejctment Appeal – 01/2020

Order No.36.

Dated 20-11-2024.

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/o 22 Rule 4 of CPCode.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent takes no steps.

Heard in part.

Fix 30.01.25 for hearing of the petition u/o 22 Rule 4 of CPCode.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah