

Ejectment Appeal-01/2020.
CIS No.12/2019.
CNR No.WBSP07-002679-2019.

Order No.49.

Dated: 10.06.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of the petn. U/O 6 R 17 of C.P. Code.

Appellant by filing an adjournment petn. has prayed for time on the personal ground of Ld. Advocate.

Fix 28.07.2026 for hearing of the petn. U/O R R 17 of C.P. Code as special last chance.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.